Nursery
Placing Handler

1 Erica Webster

2 Gene Roberts
3 Steve Wight

4 Gene Roberts
5 David Adams
6 Steve Wight

7 Gene Roberts
8 Kim Jacobs

9 Jeannie Biggers
10 Clyde McCourt
11 Caleb Kienlen
12 Mike Warner

Number of runs in class:

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Dog
Xena
Copper
Tex
Lily
Zack
Kane
Mouse
Nip
Chili
Maggie
Boots
Claire

12

Total Points

90
90
82.5
82.5
82.5
80
45
45
45
40
40
22.5

Class Payout

Finish Time

2.28
3.29
241
4.48
5.00
4.30
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.00

0.70
0.10
0.60
0.50
0.50
0.12
0.40
0.60
0.90
0.40
0.50
0.57

CCCDT_4_16_16A

Tie_break_time Points

360
260
160
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Payout



Intermediate
Placing Handler

1
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Clyde McCourt
Clyde McCourt
Gene Roberts
Jeanine Jones
Mike Warner
Gene Roberts
Cody Christianson

Number of runs in class:

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

7

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

CCCDT_4_16_16A

Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout

Maggie 90 4.01 0.42 210 $135.00
Bob 85 6.50 0.62 110 $90.00
Mouse 80 7.00 1.08 10
Rebel 30 7.00 2.20 0
Deuce 225 7.00 1.13 0
Copper 15 7.00 0.49 0
Kip 7.5 7.00 6.40 0
Class Payout $225.00



Novice
Placing

1
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Number of runs in class:

Handler

Erica Webster
Deric Despain
Cliff Keller
Caleb Kienlen
Weston Daybell
Breck Hunsaker
David Adams
Kim Jacobs
Mike Johansen
Jeff Roche
Mike Johansen
Jed Corless
Weston Daybell
Reed Crandall
Breck Hunsaker
Curtis Louder
Jeannie Biggers
Nathan Myers
Penny Myer

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Dog
Xena
Clive
Tuff
Boots
Gracie
Stripe
Duke
Nip
Kodi
Slick
Sis
Wes
Eve
Lottie
Cinco
Monte
Chili
Elie
Clamity
19

Total Points
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
75
45
45
30
30
30
30

0

Finish Time
3.18
4.15
5.11
5.25
5.56
6.02
6.09
6.09
6.41
7.00
7.09
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Class Payout

CCCDT_4_16_16A

Tie_break_time
0.17
0.22
0.13
1.35
0.13
0.82
0.29
2.31
0.74
0.22
0.14
0.48
0.25
3.52
0.07
0.38
1.01
3.34
0.00

Points
570
470
370
270
170
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$610.00

Payout
$300.00
$185.00
$125.00



Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Nursery CCCDT_4_16_16P
Placing Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout
1 Gene Roberts Copper 90 2.12 0.01 360
2 Kim Jacobs Nip 90 3.34 0.04 260
3 David Adams Zack 82.5 2.40 0.05 160
4 Gene Roberts Lily 72.5 5.00 0.04 60
5 Jeannie Biggers Chili 45 5.00 0.01 0
6 Erica Webster Xena 45 5.00 0.05 0
8 Clyde McCourt Maggie 45 5.00 0.07 0
9 Steve Wight Tex 37.5 5.00 0.04 0
10 Steve Wight Kane 37.5 5.00 0.05 0
11 Caleb Kienlen Boots 32,5 5.00 0.25 0
12 Gene Roberts Mouse 0 5.00 0.04 0
Number of runs in class: 11 Class Payout

Wednesday, April 20, 2016



Intermediate
Placing Handler

1 Gene Roberts
Gene Roberts
Clyde McCourt
Cody Christianson
Jeanine Jones
Mike Warner
Clyde McCourt
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Number of runs in class: 7

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

CCCDT_4_16_16P

Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout

Mouse 90 3.25 0.66 210 $135.00
Copper 90 3.28 0.90 110 $90.00
Bob 90 4.03 0.48 10
Kip 75 6.00 0.62 0
Rebel 65 4.09 0.12 0
Deuce 52.5 6.00 0.62 0
Maggie 40 6.00 0.84 0
Class Payout $225.00



Novice
Placing

1
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Number of runs in class:

Handler
Jeannie Biggers
Erica Webster
Caleb Kienlen
Mike Johansen
Breck Hunsaker
Cliff Keller
David Adams
Mike Johansen
Jed Corless
Weston Daybell
Kim Jacobs
Weston Daybell
Ashlee Warner
Breck Hunsaker
Jeff Roche
Penny Myer
Reed Crandall

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Dog
Chili
Xena
Boots
Kodi
Stripe
Tuff
Duke
Sis
Wes
Eve
Nip
Gracie
Nell
Cinco
Slick
Clamity
Gram

17

Total Points
90
90
90
80
80
55
55
55
50
45
45
45
45
40
40
40

22,5

Finish Time
2.25
3.16
4.23
5.48
6.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
7.00

Class Payout

CCCDT_4_16_16P

Tie_break_time
0.41
0.53
0.16
0.41
0.46
0.60
0.61
0.72
0.78
0.12
0.14
0.34
0.56
0.10
0.51
5.49
0.48

Points
510
410
310
210
110
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$515.00

Payout
$260.00
$155.00
$100.00



Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Nursery CCCDT_4_17_16A
Placing Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout
1 Gene Roberts Mouse 90 1.50 0.08 450
2 Cliff Keller Tuff 90 2.36 0.20 350
3 Erica Webster Xena 90 5.05 0.09 250
4 Michael Dow Minnie 85 4.13 0.07 150
5 Mike Warner Deuce 75 6.00 0.08 50
6 Caleb Kienlen Boots 60 5.15 0.15 0
7 Gene Roberts Copper 60 6.00 0.15 0
8 Clyde McCourt Maggie 60 6.00 0.50 0
9 Richard Daybell Eve 55 5.13 0.42 0
10 Jeannie Biggers Chili 52.5 3.54 0.19 0
11 Weston Daybell Gracie 45 3.24 0.08 0
12 Brian Billings Tap 45 4.24 0.37 0
13 Gene Roberts Lily 45 5.33 0.06 0
14 Brian Billings Jim 45 6.00 0.32 0
15 Kim Jacobs Nip 30 6.00 0.23 0
Number of runs in class: 15 Class Payout

Wednesday, April 20, 2016



Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Intermediate CCCDT_4_17_16A
Placing Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout
1 Gene Roberts Mouse 90 5.06 0.24 300 $175.00
2 Gene Roberts Copper 75 4.42 0.11 200 $115.00
3 Clyde McCourt Bob 75 4.55 0.10 100
4 Mike Warner Deuce 67.5 6.00 0.54 0
5 Brian Billings Jim 60 6.00 0.14 0
6 Clyde McCourt Maggie 60 6.00 0.25 0
7 Richard Daybell Eve 60 6.00 0.47 0
8 Michael Dow Minnie 45 6.00 0.98 0
9 Brian Billings Tap 30 6.00 0.14 0
10 Jeanine Jones Rebel 20 6.00 0.27 0
Number of runs in class: 10 Class Payout $290.00

Wednesday, April 20, 2016



Novice

Placing Handler

1
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David Adams
Erica Webster
Jeannie Biggers
Cliff Keller
Penny Myer
Kim Jacobs
Mike Johansen
Caleb Kienlen
Weston Daybell
Mike Johansen
Ashlee Warner

Kim Jacobs

Number of runs in class:

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Dog
Duke
Xena
Chili
Tuff
Clamity
Nip
Sis
Boots
Gracie
Kodi
Nell
Oakley
12

Total Points

90
90
90
90
85
80
60
60
45
40
30
27.5

Class Payout

Finish Time

2.00
2.05
3.47
4.38
4.30
5.13
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

0.07
0.09
0.17
0.16
1.00
0.05
0.07
0.11
0.10
0.06
0.08
0.06

CCCDT_4_17_16A

Tie_break_time Points

360
260
160

60
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$390.00

Payout
$195.00
$115.00

$80.00



Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Nursery CCCDT_4_17_16P
Placing Handler Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout
1 Cliff Keller Tuff 90 2.07 0.06 420
2 Gene Roberts Mouse 90 2.18 0.37 320
3 Erica Webster Xena 90 2.26 0.06 220
4 Jeannie Biggers Chili 90 2.30 0.35 120
5 Gene Roberts Copper 90 2.54 0.02 20
6 Michael Dow Minnie 90 4.11 0.37 0
7 Brian Billings Jim 90 4.38 2.20 0
8 Mike Warner Deuce 90 5.00 0.22 0
9 Clyde McCourt Maggie 45 5.00 0.02 0
10 Caleb Kienlen Boots 30 5.00 0.09 0
11 Brian Billings Tap 15 5.00 1.15 0
12 Gene Roberts Lily 0 6.00 0.00 0
13 Richard Daybell Eve 0 6.00 0.00 0
14 Weston Daybell Gracie 0 6.00 0.00 0
Number of runs in class: 14 Class Payout

Wednesday, April 20, 2016



Intermediate
Placing Handler

1 Clyde McCourt
Gene Roberts
Gene Roberts
Mike Warner
Richard Daybell
Jeanine Jones
Michael Dow

Clyde McCourt
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Number of runs in class:

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

CCCDT_4_17_16P

Dog Total Points Finish Time Tie_break_time Points Payout

Maggie 90 3.10 1.06 240 $175.00
Mouse 90 424.00 0.36 140 $115.00
Copper 80 4.36 0.19 40
Deuce 50 5.00 0.09 0
Eve 47.5 3.59 0.54 0
Rebel 40 5.00 0.13 0
Minnie 30 5.00 0.10 0
Bob 0 5.00 0.31 0
Class Payout $290.00



Novice
Placing Handler

1 Kim Jacobs
Mike Johansen
Jeannie Biggers
Erica Webster
Ashlee Warner
Weston Daybell
Caleb Kienlen

Penny Myer
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Mike Johansen

Cliff Keller
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Number of runs in class:

Wednesday, April 20, 2016

Controy Classic Cow Dog Trial

Dog
Nip
Kodi
Chili
Xena
Nell
Gracie
Boots
Clamity
Sis
Tuff
10

Total Points

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
80
80
37.5

Class Payout

Finish Time

2.32
3.04
3.13
3.15
3.53
4.18
5.30
3.19
5.35
6.00

0.17
0.08
0.09
0.08
1.09
0.31
0.18
0.57
1.14
0.08

CCCDT_4_17_16P

Tie_break_time Points

300
200
100
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$250.00

Payout
$180.00
$70.00



